
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Learn More about the leadership development program designed for middle 

leaders at:  

https://coachingfocus.com.au/elevating-leadership-program/ 

 

Buy the Bundle and Save!  

Program Bundle (4 modules purchased together): $2,195 (plus GST) Save 

$265(plus GST)! 

Full program - if purchased as separate modules: $2,460 (plus GST) 

Professional Learning Hours: 36.5 

 

Individual Modules  

Module 1: $600 (plus GST) Professional Learning Hours: 5.5 

Module 2: $480 (plus GST) Professional Learning Hours: 5.5 

Module 3: $900 (plus GST) Professional Learning Hours: 20.0 

Module 4: $480 (plus GST) Professional Learning Hours: 5.5 

Elevating Leadership Program – Dates and Pricing Guide 

https://coachingfocus.com.au/elevating-leadership-program/


 

 

 

 

To purchase the full program and SAVE – USE THIS LINK 

 

 
Module 1: Clear 

To register, use this link:    Define your leadership style      
  
Term 1 2026: Wednesday 25 February                 9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 
Term 2 2026: Monday 11 May        9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online 
Term 3 2026: Friday 24 July              9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online 
Term 4 2026: Tuesday 27 October            9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 
 

 

Module 2: Confident 

To register, use this link: Managing Conflict – developing conversational resilience  

Term 1 2026: Thursday 19 March                 9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 
Term 2 2026: Tuesday 19 May          9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online 
Term 3 2026: Monday 3 August      9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online  

Term 4 2026: Thursday 12 November     9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 
 

 

Module 3: Consistent 

To register, use this link: Coach Certification Program       (2 day program) 

Term 1 2026: Day 1- Wed 4 March, Day 2- Tues 31 March         9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 

Term 2 2026: Day 1- Thurs 21 May, Day 2- Tues 16 June          9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online 

Term 3 2026: Day 1- Thurs 30 July, Day 2- Mon 17 August        9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online 

Term 4 2026: Day 1- Fri 30 October, Day 2-Wed 2 December     9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 
 

 

Module 4: Considered 

To register, use this link: Leading Teams for Peak Performance 

Term 1 2026: Wednesday 25 March                 9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 

Term 2 2026: Friday 12 June               9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online 

Term 3 2026: Friday 14 August               9.00am – 3.30pm AEST online 

Term 4 2026: Monday 23 November             9.00am – 3.30pm AEDT online 

 

Elevating Leadership Program – 2026 Program Dates  

 

https://coachingfocus.com.au/product/elevating-leadership-4-modules-bundle/
https://coachingfocus.com.au/product/define-your-leadership-style-module-1-of-elevating-leadership-program/
https://coachingfocus.com.au/product/managing-conflict-module-2-of-elevating-leadership-program/
https://coachingfocus.com.au/product/coach-certification-program-module-3-of-elevating-leadership-program/
https://coachingfocus.com.au/product/leading-teams-for-peak-performance-module-4-of-elevating-leadership-program/

